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Anlage
Am Freibad 10, 49413 Dinklage
T 04443/3219 G 04443/3219 info@tc-dinklage.de

Hallenadresse

Sportwart/in
Srur, Robin
T 0171/204 074 2 robinsrur@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Kolbeck, Andreas
T 0172 4283788 kollekolbeck@ewetel.net
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Juniorinnen C RK (2er) | Regionsklasse

MF: Linda Pundt

m 01724283788; kollekolbeck@ewetel.net
Juniorinnen C RK (2er) Il | Regionsklasse

MF: Maya Finkbeiner
m 01734173759

Ra. Name (Jg.)

Pundt, Linda (2012)
Béker, Amelie (2014)
Ivanova, Nicole (2015)
Finkbeiner, Maya (2014)
Finkbeiner, Mika (2014)
Hense, Milana (2014)
Kuper, Merle (2013)
Schlarmann, Lene (2015)
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21201152 LK23,7
21402790 -

21501259 -
21402785 -
21402774 -

21402736 -
21307157 LK24,4
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